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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
           This data is not final and may need to be amended.

  Large - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars

  Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
  Total Small

  Total Large
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 94,156,410

 13,517,100

 1,032,000

 46,000

 0

 0

 25,432

 90,476

 95,213,842

 13,653,576

Class H
       Total Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Small - Export
     Transfer to Export Warehouses
     Use of the U.S.
     Personal Consumption/Experimental
    Total Small
   Large

Manufactured or received
from Puerto Rico

Removed Taxable including
from Puerto Rico

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large, Class A - G

Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 3,573,162,520
 152,562,400

 71,420,000
 2,205,964

 3,799,350,884
 0

 25,452,734,925
 0

 83,631,897

 9,306,820
 2,484,079
 2,005,080

 615,992

 30,997,104,567
 0

 144,947,712
 887,273,384

 9,353,858
 2,524,120
 2,026,971

 615,627

 932,996,656
 232,086
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 2,732,701,360
 137,823,600

 46,711,200
 1,975,292

 2,919,211,452
 0

 19,522,997,886
 0

 66,750,676

 7,758,763
 2,193,147
 1,454,914

 526,114

 24,982,929,023
 0

 151,747,293
 782,692,721

 7,906,284
 2,160,838
 1,584,849

 503,449

 728,624,810
 198,054

 77,544,000

 6,389,950

 1,108,000

 46,000

 0

 0

 22,493

 190,436

 78,674,493

 6,626,386

 77,904,500

 2,595,000

 2,088,000

 2,345,040

 0

 0

 32,242

 61,605

 80,024,742

 5,001,645

 2,984,676,000
 137,497,000

 87,228,000
 2,686,969

 3,212,087,969
 0

 26,210,355,944
 0

 323,311,636

 7,034,989
 2,608,316

 175,787
 1,313,237

 32,964,758,707
 0

 312,066,256
 649,516,303

 7,659,452
 2,771,969

 268,289
 1,214,917

 228,131,804
 320,416,841

 8,630,460,360
 458,551,000
 197,633,000

 6,299,890
 9,292,944,250

 0

 69,253,107,777
 0

 228,049,386

 24,352,794
 6,778,395
 4,968,903
 1,598,910

 81,284,527,882
 0

 421,972,583
 2,490,186,806

 24,635,800
 6,756,479
 5,125,717
 1,612,936

 2,406,805,864
 559,742

 227,150,515

 30,575,050

 3,320,000

 140,000

 0

 0

 53,960

 332,151

 230,524,475

 31,047,201

 6,855,510,200
 381,772,000
 209,913,000

 9,015,422
 7,456,210,622

 0

 77,046,977,747
 0

 1,244,984,366

 22,180,410
 7,886,541

 611,096
 5,120,868

 92,836,299,642
 0

 1,437,410,504
 1,543,892,703

 21,897,534
 7,831,935

 845,017
 4,739,578

 490,039,541
 924,855,180

 174,314,670

 13,799,760

 5,358,000

 7,665,520

 0

 0

 112,727

 176,697

 179,785,397

 21,641,977

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year 
Cumulative
Year to Date

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

 Report Date:

 933,228,742  728,822,864  548,548,645  2,407,365,606  1,414,894,721
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NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed.
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   Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses
     Other
   Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.

     Other

   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

 6,841

   Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000,
                          2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)  491,564,000

   Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)

 113,018,000
   Cigars - Large:
                    Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)

 28,217,000                    Class H     (USTSA 2402.10.6000,
                             2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)

 270,703
   Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)

 6,474,000

   Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)

 37,959   Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless
Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe
Tobacco

IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES
Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As 
reported by the Bureau of the Census in 
Publication IM 146)

Release to Domestic Factories Without 
Payment of Tax (Included also in above 
"Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" 
Category)

                 Total Large  141,235,000

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco 
                                     (USTSA 2403.10.2040)

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own 
Tobacco
   Export and To Export Warehouses

     Other

 48,175

 31,238
 0

 0
 0

 44,303

 3,947
 1,532

 207

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
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   Cigarettes - Small
   Cigarettes - Large
   Cigars - Small
   Cigars - Large
   Snuff
   Chewing Tobacco
   Pipe Tobacco

Onhand / Close of Business

   Roll-Your-Own Tobacco

 26,485,800,929
 0

 231,760,278
 515,092,323

 2,739,757
 1,025,211

 541,928
 308,957

 59,097
 0

 96
 0

 74,102

 3,301
 3,049

 355

 26,594

 700,311,000

 168,351,000

 29,965,000

 376,045

 6,072,000

 28,091
 198,316,000

 33,812

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 27,735,397,749
 0

 195,581,736
 447,008,473

 2,627,452
 1,069,073

 499,955
 283,760

 49,718

 1,844,767,000

 405,573,000

 68,976,000

 860,733

 12,745,000

 108,963
 474,549,000

 161,289

 92,336
 105

 96
 0

 169,148

 7,383
 5,263

 933

 6,718
 0

 0
 0

 122,996

 0
 791

 864

 12,313

 1,572,605,000

 115,381,000

 83,529,000

 238,205

 29,156,000

 17,361
 198,910,000

 23,334

 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 9
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

 39,470,796,464
 0

 429,313,926
 428,083,983

 3,113,105
 1,453,913

 342,845
 264,581

 52,396
 0

 0
 0

 275,485

 9,445
 3,684

 2,210

 62,799

 3,308,849,000

 239,882,000

 145,881,000

 548,285

 109,639,000

 50,115
 385,763,000

 402,855

 240,219
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0
 0

Current Month Prior Month
Prior Year 

Current Month

Current Year
Cumulative
Year to Date

Prior Year
Cumulative
Year to Date


