

DEPARTMENT OF THE TREASURY

ALCOHOL AND TOBACCO TAX AND TRADE BUREAU

STATISTICAL REPORT - TOBACCO

Report Symbol:

Report Date:

18-MAY-2010

TTB S 5210-03-2010

Reporting Period: March 2010 Page: 1 of 2

(Number of Cigarettes & Cigars - Pounds of Pipe, Chewing Tobacco, Roll-Your-Own & Snuff)

Manufactured or received from Puerto Rico	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Cigarettes - Small	30,997,104,567	24,982,929,023	32,964,758,707	81,284,527,882	92,836,299,642
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	144,947,712	151,747,293	312,066,256	421,972,583	1,437,410,504
Cigars - Large	887,273,384	782,692,721	649,516,303	2,490,186,806	1,543,892,703
Snuff	9,353,858	7,906,284	7,659,452	24,635,800	21,897,534
Chewing Tobacco	2,524,120	2,160,838	2,771,969	6,756,479	7,831,935
Pipe Tobacco	2,026,971	1,584,849	268,289	5,125,717	845,017
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	615,627	503,449	1,214,917	1,612,936	4,739,578
Removed Taxable including from Puerto Rico					
Cigarettes - Small	25,452,734,925	19,522,997,886	26,210,355,944	69,253,107,777	77,046,977,747
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	83,631,897	66,750,676	323,311,636	228,049,386	1,244,984,366
Cigars - Large, Class A - G	932,996,656	728,624,810	228,131,804	2,406,805,864	490,039,541
Class H	232,086	198,054	320,416,841	559,742	924,855,180
Total Large	933,228,742	728,822,864	548,548,645	2,407,365,606	1,414,894,721
Snuff	9,306,820	7,758,763	7,034,989	24,352,794	22,180,410
Chewing Tobacco	2,484,079	2,193,147	2,608,316	6,778,395	7,886,541
Pipe Tobacco	2,005,080	1,454,914	175,787	4,968,903	611,096
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	615,992	526,114	1,313,237	1,598,910	5,120,868
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigarettes					
Small - Export	3,573,162,520	2,732,701,360	2,984,676,000	8,630,460,360	6,855,510,200
Transfer to Export Warehouses	152,562,400	137,823,600	137,497,000	458,551,000	381,772,000
Use of the U.S.	71,420,000	46,711,200	87,228,000	197,633,000	209,913,000
Personal Consumption/Experimental	2,205,964	1,975,292	2,686,969	6,299,890	9,015,422
Total Small	3,799,350,884	2,919,211,452	3,212,087,969	9,292,944,250	7,456,210,622
Large	0	0	0	0	0
Removed Tax Exempt - Cigars					
Small - Export	94,156,410	77,544,000	77,904,500	227,150,515	174,314,670
Transfer to Export Warehouses	1,032,000	1,108,000	2,088,000	3,320,000	5,358,000
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	25,432	22,493	32,242	53,960	112,727
Total Small	95,213,842	78,674,493	80,024,742	230,524,475	179,785,397
Large - Export	13,517,100	6,389,950	2,595,000	30,575,050	13,799,760
Transfer to Export Warehouses	46,000	46,000	2,345,040	140,000	7,665,520
Use of the U.S.	0	0	0	0	0
Personal Consumption/Experimental	90,476	190,436	61,605	332,151	176,697
Total Large	13,653,576	6,626,386	5,001,645	31,047,201	21,641,977

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

Page: 2 of 2

Removed Tax Exempt - Smokeless Tobacco	Current Month	Prior Month	Prior Year Current Month	Current Year Cumulative Year to Date	Prior Year Cumulative Year to Date
Snuff - Export & To Export Warehouses	74,102	44,303	122,996	169,148	275,485
Other	3,049	1,532	791	5,263	3,684
Chewing Tobacco - Exp. & To Exp. Whs.	3,301	3,947	0	7,383	9,445
Other	355	207	864	933	2,210
Removed Tax Exempt - Pipe Tobacco	330	201	004	300	2,210
Export and To Export Warehouses	59,097	31,238	6,718	92.336	52,396
Other	0	0	0,710	105	02,000
Removed Tax Exempt - Roll-Your-Own Tobacco					
Export and To Export Warehouses	96	0	0	96	0
Other	0	0	0	0	0
IMPORTED FROM FOREIGN COUNTRIES Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption (As reported by the Bureau of the Census in Publication IM 146)					
Cigarettes, Total (USTSA 2402.20.1000, 2402.20.8000, 2402.20.9000)	700,311,000	491,564,000	1,572,605,000	1,844,767,000	3,308,849,000
Cigars - Small (USTSA 2402.10.3030)	6,072,000	6,474,000	29,156,000	12,745,000	109,639,000
Cigars - Large: Class A-G (USTSA 2402.10.3060)	168,351,000	113,018,000	115,381,000	405,573,000	239,882,000
Class H (USTSA 2402.10.6000, 2402.10.8000,2402.10.3090)	29,965,000	28,217,000	83,529,000	68,976,000	145,881,000
Total Large	198,316,000	141,235,000	198,910,000	474,549,000	385,763,000
Snuff (USTSA 2403.99.2040)	28,091	37,959	17,361	108,963	50,115
Chewing Tobacco (USTSA 2403.99.2030)	26,594	6,841	12,313	49,718	62,799
Pipe Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2020)	376,045	270,703	238,205	860,733	548,285
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco (USTSA 2403.10.2040)	33,812	48,175	23,334	161,289	402,855
Release to Domestic Factories Without Payment of Tax (Included also in above "Entered/Withdrawn for Consumption" Category)					
Cigarettes - Small	0	0	9	0	240,219
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Small	0	0	0	0	0
Cigars - Large	0	0	0	0	0
Snuff	0	0	0	0	0
Chewing Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Pipe Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Roll-Your-Own Tobacco	0	0	0	0	0
Onhand / Close of Business					
Cigarettes - Small	27,735,397,749	26,485,800,929	39,470,796,464		
Cigarettes - Large	0	0	0		
Cigars - Small	195,581,736	231,760,278	429,313,926		
Cigars - Large	447,008,473	515,092,323	428,083,983		
Snuff	2,627,452	2,739,757	3,113,105		
Chewing Tobacco	1,069,073	1,025,211	1,453,913		
Pipe Tobacco	499,955	541,928	342,845		

NOTE: Changes in figures from prior reports could be due to amended reports being filed. This data is not final and may need to be amended.

283,760

308,957

264,581

Roll-Your-Own Tobacco